
I.D.:	80936577

Diferite	articole	comunicaţii	şi	informatică

Data
publicarii

12.04.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32562000-0	32561000-3	44165300-7

Pretul
estimativ:

819,00	RON	-	819,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	convertor	10/100/1000M,	Dual	Fiber	850nm	MM	550m	SC,	Transcom	TS-1000N-MD-05
Caseta	sudura	24	fibre	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,
duplex	15m	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	5m,
Optifab	Adaptor	LC/PC-LC/PC	Duplex,	MM	Adaptor	SC/PC-SC/PC	Duplex,	MM


